
SMAVIT
BRUSE-, SIDDE- OG LIGGEKAR
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Sidde- og liggekar leveres med overløb

Justerbare ben - minimum højde 105 mm - maksimum højde 165 mm
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DANSK VVS IMPORT A/S
Gotlandsvej 9 • 8700 Horsens

Telf. 75 64 48 33 • Fax 75 64 47 93
E-mail: salg@dvi.as.dk • www.dvi.as.dk
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BRUSEKAR

LIGGEKAR

SIDDEKAR

 Model A B C D E F G H

 70x70x12 700 700 110 600 160 53 28 9

 80x80x16 800 800 150 700 190 55 28 10

 A B C

 1200 700 365

 1400 700 560

 1500 700 630

 1600 700 710

 1700 700 775


